
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 99 95 96 97 94 580 95.1  ##### GOLD

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 97 91 96 96 92 570 99.1  ##### SILVER

3 Nordaliah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 96 95 89 96 96 570 92.4  ##### BRONZE

4 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 96 96 90 92 92 97 563 97.4  #####

5 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 97 91 93 94 92 563 96.0  #####

6 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 98 93 92 91 94 564 94.1  #####

7 Dayang Hanidah Awang A. HamidPDRM 99 98 94 89 89 93 562 94.1  #####

8 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 91 98 95 95 91 94 564 91.4  #####

9 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 97 93 92 90 96 93 561

10 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 97 100 91 85 92 95 560

11 Nur' Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 98 89 85 93 95 557

12 Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 99 98 93 88 90 89 557

13 Mariani Rafali ATM 98 100 85 91 90 90 554

14 Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 89 98 90 92 93 92 554

15 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 97 97 89 90 88 91 552

16 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 96 89 87 90 92 551

17 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 94 95 90 86 92 92 549

18 Saidatul Asyikin Roslan Perak 96 92 90 87 92 84 541

19 Najihah Alias Terengganu 93 94 92 87 84 90 540

20 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 92 92 77 86 86 91 524

21 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 92 80 87 83 87 522
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Shahera Rahim Raja

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Haslisa Hamed

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 99 95 96 97 94 580

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 97 91 96 96 92 570 GOLD

Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 98 93 92 91 94 564

Nordaliah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 96 95 89 96 96 570

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 91 98 95 95 91 94 564

Dayang Hanidah Awang A. HamidPDRM 99 98 94 89 89 93 562

Nur' Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 98 89 85 93 95 557

Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 99 98 93 88 90 89 557

Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 89 98 90 92 93 92 554

REM

1668

SILVER2 1696

1 1714

3

SERIES

Subang 16.07.2009

TOTAL

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

BIL NAME

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN - TEAM

12th November, 2009

NR 1729 ATM

ASSN.



NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 99 95 96 97 94 580 1

2 Nordaliah Abu Bakar PDRM 98 96 95 89 96 96 570 11X 2

3 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 97 91 96 96 92 570 9X 3

4 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 98 93 92 91 94 564 3X 4

5 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 91 98 95 95 91 94 564 3X 5

6 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 96 97 91 93 94 92 563 8X 6

7 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 96 96 90 92 92 97 563 2X 7

8 Dayang Hanidah Awang A. HamidPDRM 99 98 94 89 89 93 562 8

9 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 97 93 92 90 96 93 561

10 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 97 100 91 85 92 95 560

11 Nur' Ain Ibrahim Pahang 97 98 89 85 93 95 557

12 Nasreena Nasaruddin Pahang 99 98 93 88 90 89 557

13 Mariani Rafali ATM 98 100 85 91 90 90 554

14 Nurul Izzatie Roslan Pahang 89 98 90 92 93 92 554

15 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 97 97 89 90 88 91 552

16 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 96 89 87 90 92 551

17 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 94 95 90 86 92 92 549

18 Saidatul Asyikin Roslan Perak 96 92 90 87 92 84 541

19 Najihah Alias Terengganu 93 94 92 87 84 90 540

20 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 92 92 77 86 86 91 524

21 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 92 80 87 83 87 522

REM

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

Subang 23.10.2005

12th November, 2009

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

Qualification Result

589 PERAK Subang 23.10.2005

689.9 PERAK

BIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10
PRONE STANDING KNEELING
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